
X (km)
-250 -200 -150 -100

Y
 (

km
)

-2500

-2450

-2400

-2350

-2300

-2250

Jakobshavn upstream center line
20160420_01_001

Polar Stereograph 70N/-45E

Segment
Frame
Start

X (km)
-200 -190 -180

Y
 (

km
)

-2430

-2425

-2420

-2415

-2410

-2405

-2400

-2395

-2390

X (km)
-1000 0 1000

Y
 (

km
)

-3500

-3000

-2500

-2000

-1500

-1000

-500



P
ro

pa
ga

tio
n 

de
la

y 
(u

s)

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

mcords5 2016_Greenland_Polar6: "Jakobshavn upstream center line"  20160420_01_001: 12:53:56.3 to 13:03:01.1 GPS

0.00 km
67.768 N
49.707 W

9.99 km
67.849 N
49.610 W

20.00 km
67.929 N
49.500 W

29.96 km
68.008 N
49.390 W

39.95 km
68.087 N
49.280 W

49.89 km
68.166 N
49.170 W

distance
latitude

longitude

W
G

S
-8

4 
E

le
va

tio
n,

 e
r =

 3
.1

5 
(m

)

-2000

-1500

-1000

-500

0

500

1000



X (km)
-250 -200 -150 -100

Y
 (

km
)

-2500

-2450

-2400

-2350

-2300

-2250

Jakobshavn upstream center line
20160420_01_002

Polar Stereograph 70N/-45E

Segment
Frame
Start

X (km)
-170 -160 -150

Y
 (

km
)

-2385

-2380

-2375

-2370

-2365

-2360

-2355

-2350

-2345

X (km)
-1000 0 1000

Y
 (

km
)

-3500

-3000

-2500

-2000

-1500

-1000

-500



P
ro

pa
ga

tio
n 

de
la

y 
(u

s)

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

mcords5 2016_Greenland_Polar6: "Jakobshavn upstream center line"  20160420_01_002: 13:03:02.2 to 13:11:44.2 GPS

0.00 km
68.167 N
49.168 W

10.01 km
68.247 N
49.058 W

20.02 km
68.325 N
48.941 W

30.00 km
68.406 N
48.838 W

39.96 km
68.484 N
48.720 W

49.92 km
68.564 N
48.609 W

distance
latitude

longitude

W
G

S
-8

4 
E

le
va

tio
n,

 e
r =

 3
.1

5 
(m

)

-1500

-1000

-500

0

500

1000



X (km)
-250 -200 -150 -100

Y
 (

km
)

-2500

-2450

-2400

-2350

-2300

-2250

Jakobshavn upstream center line
20160420_01_003

Polar Stereograph 70N/-45E

Segment
Frame
Start

X (km)
-145 -140 -135 -130 -125 -120

Y
 (

km
)

-2340

-2335

-2330

-2325

-2320

-2315

-2310

-2305

X (km)
-1000 0 1000

Y
 (

km
)

-3500

-3000

-2500

-2000

-1500

-1000

-500



P
ro

pa
ga

tio
n 

de
la

y 
(u

s)

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

mcords5 2016_Greenland_Polar6: "Jakobshavn upstream center line"  20160420_01_003: 13:11:45.0 to 13:20:25.8 GPS

0.00 km
68.564 N
48.608 W

9.98 km
68.643 N
48.492 W

19.98 km
68.722 N
48.376 W

29.97 km
68.801 N
48.258 W

39.95 km
68.879 N
48.140 W

49.89 km
68.958 N
48.022 W

distance
latitude

longitude

W
G

S
-8

4 
E

le
va

tio
n,

 e
r =

 3
.1

5 
(m

)

-1500

-1000

-500

0

500

1000

1500



X (km)
-250 -200 -150 -100

Y
 (

km
)

-2500

-2450

-2400

-2350

-2300

-2250

Jakobshavn upstream center line
20160420_01_004

Polar Stereograph 70N/-45E

Segment
Frame
Start

X (km)
-120 -115 -110 -105

Y
 (

km
)

-2300

-2295

-2290

-2285

-2280

-2275

X (km)
-1000 0 1000

Y
 (

km
)

-3500

-3000

-2500

-2000

-1500

-1000

-500



P
ro

pa
ga

tio
n 

de
la

y 
(u

s)

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

mcords5 2016_Greenland_Polar6: "Jakobshavn upstream center line"  20160420_01_004: 13:20:26.9 to 13:26:22.7 GPS

0.00 km
68.959 N
48.021 W

6.31 km
69.008 N
47.946 W

12.62 km
69.058 N
47.871 W

18.89 km
69.108 N
47.796 W

25.17 km
69.157 N
47.721 W

31.44 km
69.212 N
47.718 W

distance
latitude

longitude

W
G

S
-8

4 
E

le
va

tio
n,

 e
r =

 3
.1

5 
(m

)

-1000

-500

0

500

1000

1500


